
ASIC Miner Test Report
Brand iPollo Model B1L Product Code MTA-38214

Sample Device Sponsor Test Date 2023/5/16

24h Test Data

Test Data Official Data

Avg Hashrate

Avg Power Consump�on 

Avg Noise

57.4 Th/s

3180 W 

96 db

58 Th/s

3000 W

-

Full Power Working Temperature Test

Air Inlet Temperature  

Vent Temperature

32.2  °C 

51.3  °C 

Fundamental Informa�on

Size

Gross Weight 

Net Weight

31 cm * 19 cm * 29 cm / 12.2 in *  7.5 in *  11.4 in 

12.75 kg / 28.1 lbs 

Test Environment

Temperature

Humidity 

Area Size

27.6°C 

45% 

15.7 square meters 

Supplymentary Explaina�on  

Note

iPollo Official

14.25 kg / 31.4 lbs 


